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1 6 MILLAT Adrien CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 2438022281 POU
2 1 BOURDIAUX Pierre JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018190 POU

3 5 TOSOLINI Olivia VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047103 POU
4 7 REMOND Clément VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011101 POU
5 3 FRETY Mathias UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034146 POU
6 12 BOURGOGNE Cynthia 0571047098 POU
7 2 SAVINA Coralie JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018189 POU
8 8 GULLI BEAUCHAMP Lisa VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011238 POU
9 10 SERPAGGI VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011229 PRE
10 11 PELLERIN Oscar CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026362 POU
11 4 GENETIER Marion VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047116 POU
12 9 MILLAT William CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 2438022209 PRE
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VC Charollais

Emilien
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1 23 EMORINE Quentin VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047034 Pu
2 21 BERTRAND Ugo AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059219 Pu
3 32 BOURDIAUX Julien JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018182 Pu
4 24 MARICHY Théo VELO CLUB TOURNUS 0571089185 Pu
5 38 SERPAGGI Baptiste VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011223 Pu
6 33 SAVINA Guillaume JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018084 Pu
7 31 PIOCHET Anthony UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034099 Pu
8 26 TOSOLINI Arthur VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047106 Pu
9 37 FOURNIER Nicolas AMC BISONTINE Pu
10 36 LAFOUGE Thibaud CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026061 Pu
11 42 BOURGOGNE Alexis VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047021 Pu
12 28 JABAUD Thomas EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015122 Pu
13 34 BRUNEL Lucas UC LA CLAYETTE 0571032053 Pu
14 40 FAVRE 2469027094 Pu
15 35 BRUNEL Valentin UC LA CLAYETTE 0571032055 Pu
16 39 GULLI BEAUCHAMP Léo VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011234 Pu
17 29 NECTOUX Alban CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026473 Pu
18 30 PROST Lucie CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026067 Pu
19 20 VICCHIO Alexis VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013183 Pu
20 41 PERRUCHOT Corentin CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026186 Pu
21 25 LORTON Coralie VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047137 Pu
22 27 GONCALVES Théo EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015113 Pu

22 LAROCHE Hugo CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010293 Pu
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1 71 DUCROTOY Rémy JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018036 B
2 60 DEBEAUMARCHE NICOLAS VS MACONNAIS 0571054016 B
3 53 SPOHR Maxime VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013147 B
4 68 AGOSTINI Allan CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026497 B
5 51 SPOHR Florian VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013140 B
6 59 HAMELIN PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039063 BF
7 69 PETIT Jules S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 0521085384 B
8 55 BLAISE Antoine VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047124 B
9 63 LAZZARONI Marion S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 0521085001 BF
10 64 ROMANOWSKI Alexis AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059247 B
11 67 JUSSELIN VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 0571011171 B
12 65 MILLAT Hugo CHARVIEU CHAVAGNIEUX 2438022174 B
13 66 BARTHET U.S. MOREZ 1139027041 B
14 50 GAUDON Mathilde VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013037 BF
15 70 GROLIER Quentin AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059039 B
16 57 DURY Baptiste VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047119 B
17 61 BAUDOUIN EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015066 BF
18 56 DOUHARD Baptiste VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047146 B
19 52 DI BEZ Romain VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013182 B
20 58 GENETIER Laura VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047133 BF

54 LAUPRETRE Maël UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034053 B
62 ORTOLA Corentin VELO SPORT GERZATOIS 0463051141 B
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1 83 LAUPRETRE Yoan UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034052 M
2 4 BOURDIAUX Manon JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018144 CF1

3 90 BONJEAN Maxence VS MACONNAIS 0571054187 M

4 89 NIQUET Dylan CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010238 M

5 99 DUCROUX Joris 2469027088 M
6 91 BERNIER Thomas AC MACHINOIS 0558090098 M
7 1 ROMANOWSKI Mélanie AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059123 CF2
8 86 DURY Julien VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047105 M
9 2 PELISSIER Louise VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS 0463027006 CF2
10 87 BARNAY Pierre Jacques CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026034 M
11 95 FRAISE Thomas VC ROANNAIS 2442050163 M
12 6 MORINAUD Justine 0344197044 C
13 3 ACHARD Amandine VELO CLUB RIOMOIS 0463044143 CF2
14 81 GAUDON Dimitri VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013026 M
15 84 PICARD UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034039 M
16 92 BERNOLLIN Antoine NON LICENCIE M
17 82 LAROZE Jordan VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013052 M
18 98 FRANCAIS Dylan VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047117 M
19 80 BONNETAIN Florentin VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013156 M
20 93 MATOT Jordan UC CREUZIER M
21 97 TRUDELLE Hadrien VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011062 M
22 96 LE CALVEZ Quentin VTT CHALONNAIS 0571011169 M
23 85 TILLIER VC CHAROLLAIS 0571047115 M
24 5 BESSON Anaïs UC DIGOINAISE 0571033036 CF2
25 88 FOURIER Clément CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026495 M

94 RUFFAUT Pierre  UC CREUZIER 0403157026 M
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1 118 GOULOT CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026072 C

2 120 GALOUCHKO AC MACHINOIS 0558090050 C
3 132 THOMAS Hugues VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 0571011192 C
4 122 RAGUENEAU William UC Clayette 0571032021 C
5 133 BARTHELEMY Théo VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 0571011175 C
6 125 BONNARDOT Alexis CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026159 C
7 123 GARNIER Mathieu AMIS CLAUDIO CHAPPUCCI 0521063040 C
8 129 LASSAIGNE Thomas 2442050161 C
9 124 PIOTTE Pierrick VC MONTBRISONNAIS 2442041098 C

10 117 PAUPY Luc PEDALE SEMUROISE 0521073081 C
11 136 LAINE VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 571011026 C
12 121 LAZZARONI Thomas S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 0521085068 C
13 134 REMOND Thomas VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 0571011156 C
14 112 LAROCHE Pierre EC MARCIGNY 0571060039 C
15 135 PAPILLON Lucas VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 0571011183 C
16 130 PEDRENO Maxence CREUSOT VELO SPORT 0571023023 C
17 110 MAQUART Loïc VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013132 C
18 119 GUIBBERT Alban CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010095 C
19 126 MAGNY Quentin EC Bourbon 0571015115 C
20 111 CHARTIER Valentin VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013157 C
21 115 BRETIGNY Jérémie PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039100 C
22 116 JOSSELIN Quentin COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 0403028192 C
23 131 GUYON Allan VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 0571011065 C
24 10 CHAUDIER LUCIE UC DIGOINAISE 0571033107 JF1
25 114 BERNARD Arnaud UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034058 C
26 113 BATIER Nicolas PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039094 C

127 PETIT Thomas EC Bourbon 0571015068 C
128 CHAUDIER Quentin 2442050165 C
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C
at

ég
or

ie

Temps

1 5 BOST Fabrice CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026228

2 21 BOSSLER J. FRANCOIS PASS PARTOUT 0571110127
3 8 DUSSABLY Antoine UC CLAYETTE 0571032033
4 4 PELLETIER David VS MACONNAIS 0571054201
5 10 DOUVRE Maximilien VS MACONNAIS 0571054198
6 22 VERNUSSE CYRILLE CSADN 2442022023
7 6 CHAZAL Jimmy VC MONTBRISONNAIS 2442041009
8 1 BONNETAIN Jean Luc VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013179
9 12 RODET Thibaut VS MACONNAIS 0571054055
10 9 DUSSABLY Stéphane UC CLAYETTE 0571032006

11 REMADNIA VS MACONNAIS 0571054034
3 LAROCHE Sébastien CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010295
7 BOUCHOT Frédéric UC CLAYETTE 0571032011
13 BARTHET Anthony U.S. MOREZ 1139027038
14 DEHAN Laurent VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028134
15 MOUGEOT Fabien VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028211
16 PAILLARD Hervé VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028394
17 SPERONI Christophe AS PUISEAUX 1845106013
18 BALANDRAS Didier COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME 2469040208
19 LABRO julien CA CASTELSARRASIN 2282043190
20 MARTIN Pierre JURA CYCLISME 1139096123

ABD 2 BOURDIAUX Laurent JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018077
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1 102 FERNANDES Mathieu VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015156 Junior
2 111 LABOUS Quentin AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020330 Junior
3 104 CANON Grégory EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015098 Junior
4 109 GUILLAUMOT Quentin VS PAYS DE LAMBALLE 0622353177 Junior
5 107 PEREIRA Wilfried UC DIGOINAISE 0571033029 Junior
6 116 PEREIRA Florent CYCLES ENERGY MOZAC 463076090 Junior
7 117 COZZI CREUSOT CYCLISME 571026379 Junior
8 118 AUGAY ES CHAUFFAILLES 571012070 Junior
9 108 JANIN UC BELLEVILLE 2469027154 Junior
10 110 BENOIST Johan VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015227 Junior

100 ARBAULT Steve CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010040 Junior
101 LEUZY Valentin CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010002 Junior

ABDN 103 LAUPRETRE Nathan UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034028 Junior
105 LE GOUEDEC Guillaume VTT GIVRY 0571022207 Junior
106 PHILIBERT Quentin VTT GIVRY 0571022098 Junior
112 ZEHNDER Aymeric JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096131 Junior
113 RUFFAUT Loïc VELO CLUB COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048287 Junior 
114 ERNAUD Benoit TONIC CYCLO CLUB TERNAY 2469025013 Junior
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1 160 PETITBON Damien UC CLAYETTE 0571032009
2 167 BERARD Valentin VS JONCY 0571107032
3 161 MOSCATO Jean CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026151
4 166 BERARD Jean Philippe VS JONCY 0571107018
5 162 PRONCHERY Mickaël EC MARCIGNY 0571060068
6 152 MORIEUX Bruno VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013103
7 179 DESOUSA FSGT Carte journée
8 173 GODARD Aurélien NON LICENCIE Carte journée
9 169 TRUJILLO UC DIGOIN 0571033065
10 158 BERNOLLIN Michel UC CLAYETTE 0571032022
11 150 MILLET Alex VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013164

153 SPOHR Guillaume VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013148

154 GUIGUE Arnaud A.C VERDUNOISE 0571024036
155 CHETAIL Olivier PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039011
156 RIZET Nicolas EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015118
157 MICOULIN Gilles EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015058
159 LE PONTOIS Christophe UC CLAYETTE 0571032051
163 RUFFAUT Patrick U. C. CREUZIER LE VIEUX 0403157022
164 DUREY Thomas VC JONCY 0571107026
165 TORLAY Philippe VS JONCY 0571107027
168 REMOND Luc VTT LOISIR CHALONNAIS 0571011237
170 BOUCHET Bernard VS FRISSES LOIRE 2442012004
171 JURY Joël CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026117
172 CHAROLLAIS Philippe 0571130013
174 PILLOT Frédéric VS CHALON 0571109005
175 BAGGETTO Olivier SANVIGNES VS 0571132003
176 CHAVANNE Claude PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039051
177 MAGNIEN Laurent SANVIGNES VS 0571132004
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Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Adao Pass
Pass

Francisco Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Roue Saint Vallérienne Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



178 BOYER Laurent 0571130002
180 BEAUSOLEIL Laurent SANVIGNES VS Carte journée
181 MORET Denis VS JONCY 0571107001
182 BURTIN Marcel VTT LOISIR CHALONNAIS 0571011066

ABDN 151 DUPLESSY Quentin VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN Carte journée
ABDN 183 PATINGRE Thierry SANVIGNES VS Carte journée

Roue Saint Vallérienne Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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1 102 FERNANDES Mathieu VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015156 Junior
2 111 LABOUS Quentin AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020330 Junior
3 160 PETITBON Damien UC CLAYETTE 0571032009
4 5 BOST Fabrice CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026228
5 104 CANON Grégory EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015098 Junior
6 109 GUILLAUMOT Quentin VS PAYS DE LAMBALLE 0622353177 Junior
7 21 BOSSLER J. FRANCOIS PASS PARTOUT 0571110127
8 8 DUSSABLY Antoine UC CLAYETTE 0571032033
9 4 PELLETIER David VS MACONNAIS 0571054201
10 107 PEREIRA Wilfried UC DIGOINAISE 0571033029 Junior
11 10 DOUVRE Maximilien VS MACONNAIS 0571054198
12 22 VERNUSSE CYRILLE CSADN 2442022023
13 6 CHAZAL Jimmy VC MONTBRISONNAIS 2442041009
14 1 BONNETAIN Jean Luc VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013179
15 167 BERARD Valentin VS JONCY 0571107032
16 116 PEREIRA Florent CYCLES ENERGY MOZAC 0463076090 Junior
17 161 MOSCATO Jean CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026151
18 117 COZZI CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026379 Junior
19 12 RODET Thibaut VS MACONNAIS 0571054055
20 166 BERARD Jean Philippe VS JONCY 0571107018
21 162 PRONCHERY Mickaël EC MARCIGNY 0571060068
22 152 MORIEUX Bruno VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013103
23 105 LE GOUEDEC Guillaume VTT GIVRY 0571022207 Junior
24 118 AUGAY ES CHAUFFAILLES 0571012070 Junior
25 179 DESOUSA FSGT Carte journée
26 106 PHILIBERT Quentin VTT GIVRY 0571022098 Junior
27 173 GODARD Aurélien NON LICENCIE Carte journée
28 108 JANIN UC BELLEVILLE 2469027154 Junior
29 9 DUSSABLY Stéphane UC CLAYETTE 0571032006
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3/JUNIORS/Pass

Pass
3ème Cat

3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat

3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat
Pass Open (D1)
Pass

Pass
Theo

3ème Cat
Pass
Pass
Pass

Jerome
Adao Pass

Pass
Audric

3ème Cat



30 164 DUREY Thomas VC JONCY 0571107026
31 158 BERNOLLIN Michel UC CLAYETTE 0571032022
32 110 BENOIST Johan VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015227 Junior
33 15 MOUGEOT Fabien VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028211
34 150 MILLET Alex VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013164

ABDN 2 BOURDIAUX Laurent JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018077
3 LAROCHE Sébastien CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010295
7 BOUCHOT Frédéric UC CLAYETTE 0571032011
11 REMADNIA VS MACONNAIS 0571054034
13 BARTHET Anthony U.S. MOREZ 1139027038
14 DEHAN Laurent VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028134
16 PAILLARD Hervé VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028394
17 SPERONI Christophe AS PUISEAUX 1845106013
18 BALANDRAS Didier COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME 2469040208
19 LABRO julien CA CASTELSARRASIN 2282043190
20 MARTIN Pierre JURA CYCLISME 1139096123
100 ARBAULT Steve CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010040 Junior
101 LEUZY Valentin CC VARENNES VAUZELLES 0558010002 Junior

ABDN 103 LAUPRETRE Nathan UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034028 Junior
112 ZEHNDER Aymeric JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096131 Junior
113 RUFFAUT Loïc VELO CLUB COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048287 Junior 
114 ERNAUD Benoit TONIC CYCLO CLUB TERNAY 2469025013 Junior

ABDN 151 DUPLESSY Quentin VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN Carte journée
153 SPOHR Guillaume VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013148
154 GUIGUE Arnaud A.C VERDUNOISE 0571024036
155 CHETAIL Olivier PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039011
156 RIZET Nicolas EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015118
157 MICOULIN Gilles EC BOURBONNIEN 0571015058
159 LE PONTOIS Christophe UC CLAYETTE 0571032051
163 RUFFAUT Patrick U. C. CREUZIER LE VIEUX 0403157022
165 TORLAY Philippe VS JONCY 0571107027
168 REMOND Luc VTT LOISIR CHALONNAIS 0571011237
169 TRUJILLO UC DIGOIN 0571033065
170 BOUCHET Bernard VS FRISSES LOIRE 2442012004
171 JURY Joël CREUSOT CYCLISME 0571026117
172 CHAROLLAIS Philippe 0571130013
174 PILLOT Frédéric VS CHALON 0571109005
175 BAGGETTO Olivier SANVIGNES VS 0571132003
176 CHAVANNE Claude PARAY le MONIAL CYCLISME 0571039051
177 MAGNIEN Laurent SANVIGNES VS 0571132004
178 BOYER Laurent 0571130002

Pass
Pass

3ème Cat
Pass
Pass Open (D1)
3ème Cat
3ème Cat

Amar 3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat
3ème Cat

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Francisco Pass
Pass
Pass

Roue Saint Vallérienne Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Roue Saint Vallérienne Pass



180 BEAUSOLEIL Laurent SANVIGNES VS Carte journée
181 MORET Denis VS JONCY 0571107001
182 BURTIN Marcel VTT LOISIR CHALONNAIS 0571011066

ABDN 183 PATINGRE Thierry SANVIGNES VS Carte journée

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass


